
Questions? Contact Sara at sallen@marinjcc.org or 415.444.8088

DECEMBER
To be announced
Thursday, Dec 5 • 1 - 2PM

NOVEMBER
Violin Alone
Wednesday, Nov 13 • 1 - 2PM
www.marinjcc.org/violin-alone

OCTOBER
Father-Son Duo - “From 
Romanticism to Modernism”
Wednesday, Oct 9 • 1 - 2PM
 www.marinjcc.org/father-son-duo

Midweek Musical
Matinee

DECEMBER
Tuesday, Dec 3 • 1 - 3PM
www.marinjcc.org/mexicantrain-1203
Tuesday, Dec 17 • 1 - 3PM
www.marinjcc.org/mexicantrain-1217

NOVEMBER
Tuesday, Nov 12 • 1 - 3PM
www.marinjcc.org/mexicantrain-1112

OCTOBER
Tuesday, Oct 1 • 1 - 3PM
www.marinjcc.org/mexicantrain-1001
Tuesday, Oct 29 • 1 - 3PM
www.marinjcc.org/mexicantrain-1029

Mexican Train

DECEMBER
Thursday, Dec 12 • 1 - 3PM
www.marinjcc.org/rummikub-1212

NOVEMBER
Thursday, Nov 7 • 1 - 3PM
www.marinjcc.org/rummikub-1107
Thursday, Nov 21 • 1 - 3PM
www.marinjcc.org/rummikub-1121

OCTOBER
Thursday, Oct 24 • 1 - 3PM
www.marinjcc.org/rummikub-1024

Rummikub

DECEMBER
Thursday, Dec 19 • 1 - 3PM
www.marinjcc.org/scrabble-1219

NOVEMBER
Wednesday, Nov 20 • 1 - 3PM
www.marinjcc.org/scrabble-1120

Scrabble

Osher Marin JCC - Kurland Center for Adult Learning & Living  2024 EVENTS

Questions? Contact Sara at Questions? Contact Sara at Questions? Contact Sara at Questions? Contact Sara at sallen@marinjcc.orgsallen@marinjcc.orgsallen@marinjcc.org or 415.444.8088415.444.8088

DECEMBER
To be announced
Thursday, Dec 5 • 1 - 2PM

NOVEMBER
Violin Alone
Wednesday, Nov 13 • 1 - 2PM
www.marinjcc.org/violin-alone

OCTOBER
Father-Son Duo - “From 
Romanticism to Modernism”
Wednesday, Oct 9 • 1 - 2PM
 www.marinjcc.org/father-son-duo

Midweek Musical
Matinee

DECEMBER
Tuesday, Dec 3 • 1 - 3PM
www.marinjcc.org/mexicantrain-1203
Tuesday, Dec 17 • 1 - 3PM
www.marinjcc.org/mexicantrain-1217

NOVEMBER
Tuesday, Nov 12 • 1 - 3PM
www.marinjcc.org/mexicantrain-1112

OCTOBER
Tuesday, Oct 1 • 1 - 3PM
www.marinjcc.org/mexicantrain-1001
Tuesday, Oct 29 • 1 - 3PM
www.marinjcc.org/mexicantrain-1029

Mexican TrainMexican Train

DECEMBER
Thursday, Dec 12 • 1 - 3PM
www.marinjcc.org/rummikub-1212

NOVEMBER
Thursday, Nov 7 • 1 - 3PM
www.marinjcc.org/rummikub-1107
Thursday, Nov 21 • 1 - 3PM
www.marinjcc.org/rummikub-1121

OCTOBER
Thursday, Oct 24 • 1 - 3PM
www.marinjcc.org/rummikub-1024

RummikubRummikub

DECEMBER
Thursday, Dec 19 • 1 - 3PM
www.marinjcc.org/scrabble-1219

NOVEMBER
Wednesday, Nov 20 • 1 - 3PM
www.marinjcc.org/scrabble-1120

Scrabble

Osher Marin JCC - Kurland Center for Adult Learning & Living  2024 EVENTS


